
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= J R HOLLON
ADVISORY SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199809030003
44801

09/03/1998
10:24:07

J R HOLLON
ADVISORY
SERVICES INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

J R HOLLON
ADVISORY
SERVICES INC

199512060003
49221

12/06/1995
12:24:09

J R HOLLON
ADVISORY
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

J R HOLLON
ADVISORY
SERVICES INC

199812210005
08261

12/21/1998
01:07:24

J R HOLLON
ADVISORY
SERVICES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

J R HOLLON
ADVISORY
SERVICES INC

200408200004
66970

08/20/2004
12:30:00

J R HOLLON
ADVISORY
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON


