Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= J R HOLLON ADVISORY SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199809030003 44801	09/03/1998 10:24:07	J R HOLLON ADVISORY SERVICES INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	J R HOLLON ADVISORY SERVICES INC						
199512060003 49221		J R HOLLON ADVISORY SERVICES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	J R HOLLON ADVISORY SERVICES INC						
199812210005 08261	12/21/1998 01:07:24	J R HOLLON ADVISORY SERVICES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	J R HOLLON ADVISORY SERVICES INC						
200408200004 66970	08/20/2004 12:30:00	J R HOLLON ADVISORY SERVICES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							